PAY RANGE SCHEDULE

YUIMA MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT
Effective December 1, 2015

Job Classification No. Positions
Authorized
EXEMPT CLASSIFICATIONS
General Manager 1
Finance & Administrative Services Manager 0
Operations Manager 1
NON-EXEMPT CLASSIFICATIONS
Senior Systems Technician 1
Water Systems Technician Il 3
Accountant 2
Customer Service/Accounting Technician 1

Adopted by Resolution 1645-15 November 20, 2015

Range
Minimum
Bi-Weekly

3,884.62
3,884.62

Hourly
33.87
31.58
31.58
31.58

Range
Maximum
Salary
7,014.42
5,769.23
5,769.23

Wage
44.25
40.70
40.70
40.70



