PAY RANGE SCHEDULE

YUIMA MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

Effective December 1, 2015

Job Classification	No. Positions	Range	Range
	Authorized	Minimum	Maximum
EXEMPT CLASSIFICATIONS		Bi-Weekly	Salary
General Manager	1		7,014.42
Finance & Administrative Services Manag	ger 0	3,884.62	5,769.23
Operations Manager	1	3,884.62	5,769.23
NON-EXEMPT CLASSIFICATIONS		Hourly	Wage
Senior Systems Technician	1	33.87	44.25
Water Systems Technician II	3	31.58	40.70
Accountant	2	31.58	40.70
Customer Service/Accounting Technic	cian 1	31.58	40.70

Adopted by Resolution 1645-15 November 20, 2015